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3:01.455

34.952

38.344
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
6
8
1
2
3
4
7
4
5
9

Name
Zilinsky Márk
Feketevizi Roland
Fagyal András
Kosina  Péter
Juhász Gábor
Baranyai József
Tóth Máté
Baranyai József
Papp Tibor
Schweizer Dániel

Laps
17
16
15
15
15
15
12
0
0
0

Total Tm
10:29.383
10:21.283
10:04.275
10:25.094
10:27.652
10:27.945
9:51.145

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

20.819
23.377
23.670

-- 5 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

20.819
2.558
0.293

-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
35.540
35.505
36.023
36.983
37.821
37.477
34.952

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
7
3

10
11
1
3
9
-
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 8 1 2 3 4 7 4 5 9

RCOR 2013RCOR 2013

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2013.06.07.  18:472013.06.07.  18:47

BuggyBuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 31,116

Best Tm: 34.952, Spd: 32,959

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (7) Tóth Máté

RaceTime: 10:29

Printed: 2013.06.11. 9:52:31 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


